Data sheetData
Measurement and generation of analogue
signals
The family of the analogue modules PCD2/3.W3x5 and
PCD2/3.W6x5 offers top performance on a small space.
Use of a fast on-board micro controller allows decoupling and
relief of the PCD regarding intensive computing tasks, such
as scaling and filtering of signal data.

PCD2.W305 PCD3.W305
Dimensions: 52 × 86 mm Dimensions: 56 × 97 mm
Ordering information
Type  Description  Weight
PCD2.W305  Analogue input module with galvanic isolation, 7 inputs, 12 bits, 0…10 V 55 g
PCD3.W305  Analogue input module with galvanic isolation, 7 inputs, 12 bits, 0…10 V  80 g
PCD2.W315  Analogue input module with galvanic isolation,7 inputs, 12 bits, 0(4)…20 mA  55 g
PCD3.W315  Analogue input module with galvanic isolation,7 inputs, 12 bits, 0(4)…20 mA 80 g
PCD2.W325  Analogue input module with galvanic isolation, 7 inputs, 12 bits, ±10 V  55 g
PCD3.W325  Analogue input module with galvanic isolation, 7 inputs, 12 bits, ±10 V  80 g
PCD2.W605  Analogue output module with galvanic isolation, 6 outputs, 10 bits, 0…10 V 60 g
PCD3.W605  Analogue output module with galvanic isolation, 6 outputs, 10 bits, 0…10 V 80 g
PCD2.W615  Analogue output module with galvanic isolation, 4 outputs, 10 bits, 0(4)…20 mA 60 g
PCD3.W615  Analogue output module with galvanic isolation, 4 outputs, 10 bits, 0(4)…20 mA 80 g
PCD2.W625  Analogue output module with galvanic isolation, 6 outputs, 10 bits, ±10 V 60 g
PCD3.W625  Analogue output module with galvanic isolation, 6 outputs, 10 bits, ±10 V 80 g
PCD2.W605
Dimensions: 52 × 86 mm
PCD3.W605